
 

 

              *updated FEBRUARY 16, 2016 

 
MID-ATLANTIC JUNIOR GAMES – Sunday, May 15, 2016 – Cherry Hill, NJ 

SPORT DATE & TIME LOCATION COACHES 

BASEBALL Tryouts have concluded  
Billy Woodward – wdwoodward42@gmail.com 
Josh Verstandig – jverstandig@meltzergroup.com 

BOYS BASKETBALL Tryouts have concluded  Lenny Cheatham – lcheatham@jccgw.org 

GIRLS BASKETBALL Tryouts have concluded  Anthony Hunter – ahunter@jccgw.org 

BOYS SOCCER Tryouts have concluded  Jeff Greenberg – jdgree5@gmail.com 

GIRLS SOCCER 
SUN., JAN. 31: 9:30 – 10:30AM 
WED., FEB. 17: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 

 
JCCGW Gymnasium 
 

Lauren Brodsky – lauren.brodsky5@gmail.com 

SWIMMING Tryouts have concluded  Mike Karel – mkarel@verizon.net 

TENNIS Tryouts have concluded  Carol Levinson – clevinson@aol.com 

TRACK 
SUN., JAN. 31: 3:00 – 4:30PM 
SUN., FEB. 21: 3:00 – 4:30 PM 

Melvin Berman Hebrew Academy 
Lisa Reichmann – levinreichmann@gmail.com 
Julie Sapper – julieandlisa@runfartherandfaster.com 

GAGA TBD  Sarah Weissman – sweissman@jccgw.org 
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